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2019-2020-11

Saviskara season 3 was conducted on 29t &30t November during
the academic year 2019-20. The vision of the programme was to
encourage the disabled children and make them equal as everyone
in the society. The programme was a huge success as previous
years. Awarded trophies and gifts for them as a token of affection.
We also provided a platform to sell the books and other materials
made by them.The students from several schools from Thrissur,
Malappuram, Palakkad and Ernakulum districts participated in our
mega event. Swapna Augustine (Artist painting with feet), Dr.
Monson Mavungal, Principal Dr.Mathew Paul Ukken and Muvish
Murali (Thavanish staff coordinator) officially inaugurated the

programme.
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Date: 29" and 30" November 2019

Sl.No. Name of the Department Signatur
students e
1 Krishnaveni M B. Com
2 Sooraj Ajendrilal B. Com
3 Anandha Krishnan B. Com
4 Nisanth S Kumar B. Com
5 Sanju Prakash B. Com
6 Sneha T P B. Com
7 Gadha Vinod B. Com
8 Gily George B. Com
9 Jomal Johny B. Com
10 Harsha Suresh B. Com
11 Jack Cheriyan B. Com
12 Aarya Janardhan B. Com
13 Adhityan Ravi Prakash B. Com
14 Akshay Manikandan B. Com
15 Alka Devis B. Com
16 Charudarshan BSc. Mathematics
17 Anjana V S BSc. Psychology
18 AthiraCD BSc. Mathematics
19 Aathira Sunil Menon BSc. Psychology
20 Alfred Francis BBA
21 Ameen B. Com
22 Ashik P P BCA
23 Bimal Joe Varghese B. Com
24 Blaze Jaimy B. Com
25 Gifty Rose BA English and History
26 Haritha PV BSc. Chemistry
27 Kavya V R BSc. Mathematics
28 Lakshmi N B BA English and History
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Minna Peter
Minna Joshy

Ditto

Samson Sebastian
Sreelakshmi
Sachin

Dheeraj

Janish

Alex

Athul

Punnya K S
Siddharth
Karthik
Muhammed Hafis N H
Anjana P Rajesh
Arya Kennedy
Anagha Antony
AnuTS
Lakshmipriya K M
Hasna K S

Aswin P B

Ardhra M S

Sona John
Archana

Anisha Shaji
Karishma Pious P
Sarangi K
AryaKU

Ajay CR

Nalanda M M
Abhirami Sajan K
Ashika Farsana P |
M S Swathy

Gabriel Johnse

Parvathy Gopalakrishnan
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B. Com

B. Com

B. Com

B. Com Professional
BSc. Chemistry

B. Com Professional
BSc. Geology

B. Com

B. Com

BSc. Geology

B. Com

B. Com

B. Com

BSW

BBA

BSc. Psychology
BSc. Physics

BBA

B. Com

BSc. Food Technology
BSc. Mathematics
BSc. Physics

BBA

B. Com

BSc. Physics

B. Com Aided

BSW

B. Com

BSc. Computer science
B. Com

BSc. Geology

BSc. Zoology

BSc. Mathematics
BSc. Mathematics

BSc. Mathematics



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94

Vismaya Unni
Adam Gil Christ Joy
Hizana V H

Syam Krishna
Reshmi

Aleett Johnson
Nasrin V']
Aparna S Menon
Ayana CB

Devika K Dhileep
Sreedevi K 1
Navya shabu
Aparna KU
Niranjan T R
Manjusha M
Muhammed Suhail
Vaisakh

Alwyn Shaju
Fabin Francis
Goutham Krishna
Neeraj EV
Parvana Baburaj
Shahina kareem
Adila AP

Anand Krishna
Aneena shajahan
Aparna B Menon
Devanandha
Deeraj KR
Devika P S
Fathima Bathool
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BSc. Mathematics
BSc. Physics

BSc. Mathematics
BSW

B.Voc IT

BSc. Mathematics
B. Com

B. Com

BSc. Chemistry
BSc. Psychology
BSc. Psychology
BSc. Psychology
BSc. Mathematics
B.Voc IT

BSW

BSW

B. Com

BSc. Psychology
BSW

BSc. Psychology
B. Com

B. Com

BSc. Psychology
BSc. Physics

BSc. Physics

BSc. Physics
BSW

BSc. Psychology
BSc. Physics

B. Com

BSc. Psychology



